Part Number RPC2Z205M8 Revision A
Customer P/N Revision A
Capacitance 2 uF. Tolerance                                %5%
Voltage 450 VAC
Dielectric Metallized Polypropylene
Terminal Type Insulated Wire Leads
Operating Temperature ⁰C.
Dissipation Factor 0.0015 maximum  @ 60 Hz.
Dimension Tolerance
Diameter (D) 1.1 0.02
Height (H) 2.20 0.06
M8 Stud 0.40
Wire Length (G) 10.00 min.
Wire Gauge (Gw) 18 AWG
Wire Color (Cw) Black
Dimensions in inches
Stamping
Logo / Italfarad
RP-2    SH    S0
2 uF. +/-5%  450 VAC
25/085/21    50/60 Hz
ЯU, cЯU, VDE, CE
Datecode
Made in Romania
(with Mounting Stud, Lockwasher, and Hex Nut)  NOTE: 10" Wire Leads Engineer
Date March 17, 2016
JD Aldana
Motor Capacitors, Inc.
335 Beinoris Drive
Wood Dale, Illinois   60191
773-774-6666 (Phone)   |   773-774-6690 (Fax)